
March 15, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Janice Siegman jsiegman@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Layce Roberts lroberts@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Jannette Gomez jannettegomez@health.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training agri John Baggett jbaggett@agri.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Rachelle Doubinkine rdoubinkine@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Kailey Lambert klambert@health.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp LaRena Haywood-Curry larena@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dwss Teresa P. Pence tpence@dwss.nv.gov
3/15/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Elizabeth Live Training dhcfp Isablell Rowland-Santillan irowland@health.nv.gov
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